
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

St.Nr. 

74 
73 

477 
41 
34 
89 

468 
54 

122 
124 
511 
20 
24 

211 
44 
96 

254 
27 
58 
7 

33 
323 
664 
181 
666 
95 

576 

Name 

Christian Klipfel 
Steffen Jung 
Thorsten Hertrampf 
Ernst Theuer 
Harald Wirtz 
Matthias Bremer 
Martin Hensellek 
Peter Fuhrbach 
Lutz Hölig 
Lars Dicke 
Phil Gee 
Ingo Ruh 
Joerg Gregor 
Welf Ernst 
Christoph Welter 
Thomas Rützel 
Karsten Zimmermann 
Michael Reichert 
Dirk Preckel 
Peter Kleinsorge 
Holger Rosenbaum 
Thomas Hankel 
Bodo Dauernheim 
Gerold Stein 
Klaus Kley 
Karsten Jessen 
Gregers Bach Sørensen 

Klasse 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 G 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 G 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Beste Zeit. 

1:33.956 
1:34.261 
1:35.165 
1:36.589 
1:38.420 
1:38.977 
1:39.983 
1:40.061 
1:40.288 
1:40.350 
1:40.385 
1:40.760 
1:41.927 
1:41.967 
1:42.427 
1:42.704 
1:42.766 
1:42.820 
1:43.739 
1:44.203 
1:44.894 
1:47.104 
1:48.163 
1:52.531 
1:56.957 
1:57.268 
1:57.281 

Diff. 

0.305 
1.209 
2.633 
4.464 
5.021 
6.027 
6.105 
6.332 
6.394 
6.429 
6.804 
7.971 
8.011 
8.471 
8.748 
8.810 
8.864 
9.783 

10.247 
10.938 
13.148 
14.207 
18.575 
23.001 
23.312 
23.325 

Beste Geschw. 

60,654 
60,458 
59,883 
59,001 
57,903 
57,577 
56,998 
56,953 
56,824 
56,789 
56,769 
56,558 
55,911 
55,889 
55,638 
55,488 
55,454 
55,425 
54,934 
54,689 
54,329 
53,208 
52,687 
50,642 
48,726 
48,596 
48,591 

In Runde 

2 
8 
4 
2 
3 
8 
8 
7 
3 
4 
8 
6 
4 
7 
3 
8 
3 
8 
8 
6 
3 
3 
8 
2 
2 
3 
3 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
TM 
Suzuki 
TM 
SSF 450RR 
TM 
husqvarna 
Yamaha 
SSF-Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husquvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 

Nat. 

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GBR 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
DEN 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Cheb 

Ü40 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation started at 15:57:24 

Kartarena Cheb 1,583 Km 

12.09.2015 15:55 


